
Castle Gardens Primary School  
Holiday List 2021/22 
 

School starts Wednesday 25th August 12pm finish all week. No lunches available.  

Bank Holiday – School Closed Monday 30th August 

 Tuesday 31st August 12pm finish. No lunches available. 

 Wednesday 1st September, normal finishing times.  

Last Day of Term Friday 22nd October – 1pm finish. Lunches available.  

Half-Term Mon 25th October to Friday 29th October  

School Restarts Monday 1st November  

Last Day of Term Tuesday 21st December – 12pm finish. No lunches available. 

Christmas Holidays Wednesday 22nd December to Monday 3rd January 2022 

School Closed * Tuesday 4th January – Staff Training Day  

School Restarts Wednesday 5th January  

Last Day of Term Friday 11th February – 1pm finish. Lunches available. 

Half-Term Monday 14th February to Friday 18th February  

School Restarts Monday 21st February  

School Closed * Wednesday 17th March – Staff Training  

Last Day of Term Friday 8th April – 12pm finish. No lunches available. 

Easter Holidays Monday 11th April to Friday 22nd April  

School Restarts Monday 25th April  

Bank Holiday – School Closed Monday 2nd May  

School Closed * Monday 30th May - Staff Training Day  

School Closed * Tuesday 31st May – Staff Training Day  

School Closed * Wednesday 1st June – Staff Training Day   

Bank Holiday – School Closed Thursday 2nd June   

Bank Holiday – School Closed Friday 3rd June   

Last Day of Term Thursday 30th June – 12pm finish. No lunches available.  

 
Full dates and events can be found on the Calendar section of our school website.  
* Please note that the dates for Staff Training Days may change.  


